
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Cornish Ja… 18 Coast Swi… 0.65 24.85
Entry: 24.97 -0.12

2 Inwood Ha… 17 Triton Swim… 0.68 25.35
Entry: 25.69 -0.34

3 Urlich Neo 17 St Paul's S… 0.73 25.39
Entry: 25.94 -0.55

4 Kregting D… 17 Roskill Swi… 0.63 25.59
Entry: 25.70 -0.11

5 Ireland-Spi… 18 Otaki Titan… 0.66 25.97
Entry: 25.83 +0.14

6 Willis Alexa… 18 Ice Breaker… 0.60 26.01
Entry: 26.09 -0.08

7 Teriierooite… 17 Tahiti 0.64 26.02
Entry: 25.98 +0.04

7 Yuan Eric 17 Porirua City… 0.64 26.26
Entry: 26.20 +0.06

9 Kernivinen … 17 Tahiti 0.44 26.29
Entry: 26.16 +0.13

25 50m Butterfly Men Final Official

Qualified Heats Summary
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